
votice No 01-SKLTCOA-EXAM-02-24/25 

Sr no. 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 
4 

1 

2 

Examination Schedule (Regular), December 2024 
Day & Date of Examinatlon Semester 

Wednesday, 18th 
December 2024 

3 

Thursday, 19th 
December 2024 

Friday.20th December 
2024 

Monday. 23th December 
2024 

General Instructions for Viva-voce 

Smt. K L Tiwari College of Architecture 
Mira Road (E), Mumbai 

Subject 

Do not write your Name on answer sheet 

Architectural Building Construction &|3 HRS, 9:00am to 12:00 
Materials 

Theory & Design of Structures 

All Eligible studenls shall be present in the respective exam room by 8:45am 

Asst Prof. Nitesh Singh 
Exam Incharge 

Humanities 

Alied Design (Basic Design) VIVA 

Time 

Important Note: Stamping & Sealing of all Portfolios shall be done on the jury day Before 8.30 AM in the Library. 
General Instructions for theory Exam 

All students to remain present in college till final student's jury is complete. 

noon 

Date 

Bags, Mobile phones, smartwatches and programmable calculators are not allowed inside the exam hall. 
Kindly check the exam seat number in the Eligibility list. 

2 HRS, 9:00am to 
11:00am 

2 HRS, 9:00am to 
11:00am 

9:00 am onwards 

: 21/11/2024 

Marks 

70 

50 

Students failing to submit their portfolios for Stamping & Sealing in mentioned time shall be disallowed to appear for 
All Eligible students shall be present in the respective exam room by 8:30am on the viva day 

50 

100 

Assoc.Prof. Neha Bhattia 
/C Principal 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

