Smt. K L Tiwari College of Architecture Mira Road (E), Mumbai

Notice No. 01-SKLTCOA-EXAM-02-24/25

Date : 21/11/2024

Sr no.	Day & Date of Examination	Semester	Subject	Time	Marks
1	Wednesday, 18th December 2024	I	Architectural Building Construction & Materials	3 HRS, 9:00am to 12:00 noon	70
2	Thursday, 19th December 2024		Theory & Design of Structures	2 HRS, 9:00am to 11:00am	50
3	Friday,20th December 2024		Humanities	2 HRS, 9:00am to 11:00am	50
4	Monday, 23th December 2024		Allied Design (Basic Design) VIVA	9:00 am onwards	100

Examination Schedule (Regular), December 2024

Important Note: Stamping & Sealing of all Portfolios shall be done on the jury day Before 8.30 AM in the Library.

General Instructions for theory Exam

- 1 All Eligible students shall be present in the respective exam room by 8:45am
- 2 Bags, Mobile phones, smartwatches and programmable calculators are not allowed inside the exam hall.
- 3 Kindly check the exam seat number in the Eligibility list.
- 4 Do not write your Name on answer sheet

General Instructions for Viva-voce

- 1 Students failing to submit their portfolios for Stamping & Sealing in mentioned time shall be disallowed to appear for
- 2 All Eligible students shall be present in the respective exam room by 8:30am on the viva day
- 3 All students to remain present in college till final student's jury is complete.

Asst. Prof. Nitesh Singh Exam Incharge

Assoc.Prof. Neha Bhattia I/C Principal